

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS LEGACY SCHOLARSHIP

The Kutztown University Alumni Association Board of Directors has endowed Kutztown University with a scholarship fund to be awarded to a KU student who meets the following criteria:

- Student is the child or sibling of a Kutztown University graduate
- Student has been a KU student since freshman year
- Student is going to be a sophomore, junior or senior at KU
- Student has a GPA of at least 3.25
- Student demonstrates financial need/eligibility

The amount of the actual scholarship award will be a percentage of the endowment's annual earnings and will be split between fall and spring semesters.

The KU Alumni Council believes this scholarship exemplifies their ongoing support and commitment to their alma mater. The scholarship will also assist a deserving student who has demonstrated academic excellence and a legacy connection to Kutztown University.

For the purposes of anonymity, *please <u>DO NOT INCLUDE YOUR NAME IN ANY OF THE ESSAYS</u>.*Thank you!

APPLICATION				
APPLICATION DATE				
STUDENT NAME				
LOCAL ADDRESS				
EMAIL ADDRESS				

KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY INFORMATION				
CURRENT YEAR				
MAJOR				
GRADUATION YEAR				

LEGACY RELATIONSHIP					
RELATIVE'S FULL NAME					
GRADUATION YEAR					
RELATIONSHIP TO STUDENT					
PHONE		EMAIL ADDRESS			



KUTZTOWN UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS LEGACY SCHOLARSHIP

ESSAY QUESTIONS						
STUDENT NAME						
APPLICATION DATE						
Complete the following 3 questions. 150 words maximum for EACH question.						
How will you benefit from	m this scholarship? (150 words maximum)					
2. How did your legacy connection influence you to choose Kutztown University and how do you plan to "pay it forward"? (150 words maximum)						
3. "What kind of legacy do	you hope to leave at Kutztown University?"? (150 words maximum)					
o. What kind of legacy de	y you nopo to leave at Rutztown Oniversity: : (100 words maximum)					